VISIBLE FREE-SPACE ISOLATORS (390  -  700  nm )
Our Adjustable Narrowband Isolators can be tuned to
maximize the peak isolation for any wavelength within
a narrow spectral range (shaded in this graph). See
the Wavelength Tuning tab for more details.
Custom Isolators
Customizable Wavelength, Aperture, Max Power,
Housing, Polarizers, Slip-On Wave Plate Modules, and

SM2A21
a. This isolator has side exit ports for rejected beams. Adequate beam traps should be
selected and positioned to ensure safety.
b. Defined as containing 100% of the beam energy.
c. The maximum power specification represents the maximum power for the combined
forward and reverse directions. Therefore, the sum of the powers in the forward and
reverse directions cannot exceed the maximum power specification.
d. Please see below for further details.
e. One SM087RC with an 8-32 tap is included with each of these isolators. For an
isolator that includes an SM087RC/M with an M4 tap, please contact Tech
Sales prior to ordering.
f. One SM1RC with an 8-32 tap is included with this isolator. For an SM1RC/M with an
M4 tap, please contact Tech Sales prior to ordering.
Click Image for Details
Part Number Description Price Availability
IO-3D-405-PBS Customer Inspired! Free-Space Isolator, 405 nm, Ø2.7 mm Max Beam, 1.5 W Max $1,166.84 Today
IO-5-405-LP Free-Space Isolator, 405 nm, Ø4.5 mm Max Beam, 5 W Max $2,580.28 Lead Time
440 nm Polarization-Dependent Isolators
Part Number Description Price Availability
IO-3D-440-PBS Customer Inspired! Free-Space Isolator, 440 nm, Ø2.7 mm Max Beam, 1.5 W Max $1,166.84 Today
IO-5-440-HP Customer Inspired! Free-Space Isolator, 440 nm, Ø4.7 mm Max Beam, 35 W Max $2,469.71 Today
488 nm Polarization-Dependent Isolators
Item # IO-3-488-HPa IO-5-488-HPa,b I488V3 I488V5
Type Adjustable Narrowband Adjustable Narrowband Fixed Narrowband Fixed Narrowband
Center Wavelength 488 nm 488 nm 488 nm 488 nm

Item # I532M3 IO-5-532-HPa I532V3 I532V5
Type Adjustable Narrowband Adjustable Narrowband Fixed Narrowband Fixed Narrowband
Center Wavelength 532 nm
Tuning Range 522 - 543 nm 522 - 543 nm N/A N/A
Operating Range 510 - 550 nm 510 - 550 nm 527 - 537 nm 527 - 537 nm
Transmissionb 89% 89% 90% (Min) 90% (Min)
Isolationb 35 dB (Min)
40 dB (Typ.)
38 (Min)
44 dB (Typ.)
35 dB (Min) 35 dB (Min)
Performance Graph
(Click for Details)
Mechanical Drawing
Part Number Description Price Availability
IO-5-488-HP Free-Space Isolator, 488 nm, Ø4.7 mm Max Beam, 40 W Max $3,262.86 Today
IO-3-488-HP Free-Space Isolator, 488 nm, Ø2.7 mm Max Beam, 15 W Max $1,962.54 Today
I488V3 NEW! Free-Space Isolator, 488 nm, Ø2.7 mm Max Beam, 30 W Max $1,963.45 Today
I488V5 NEW! Free-Space Isolator, 488 nm, Ø4.7 mm Max Beam, 100 W Max $3,263.50 Today
532 nm Polarization-Dependent Isolators
(Click for Details)

SM1RCf (SM1RC/M)
SM1TC
SM2A21
a. The IO-5-560-HP has two exit ports for rejected beams.
Adequate beam traps should be selected and positioned to
ensure safety.
b. Specified at center wavelength. See Performance Graph for
wavelength dependence.
c. Defined as containing 100% of the beam energy.
d. The maximum power specification represents the maximum
power for the combined forward and reverse directions.
Therefore, the sum of the powers in the forward and reverse
directions cannot exceed the maximum power specification.
Part Number Description Price Availability
I532M3 NEW! Free-Space Isolator, 532 nm, Ø2.7 mm Max Beam, 3 W Max $2,018.02 Today
IO-5-532-HP Free-Space Isolator, 532 nm, Ø4.7 mm Max Beam, 40 W Max $2,482.40 Today
I532V3 NEW! Free-Space Isolator, 532 nm, Ø2.7 mm Max Beam, 30 W Max $2,049.05 Lead Time
I532V5 NEW! Free-Space Isolator, 532 nm, Ø4.7 mm Max Beam, 100 W Max $2,482.40 Lead Time
560 nm Polarization-Dependent Isolator
e. Please see below for further details.

SM2A21
a. This isolator has two exit ports for rejected beams. Adequate beam
traps should be selected and positioned to ensure safety.
b. Specified at center wavelength. See Performance Graph for
wavelength dependence.
c. Defined as containing 100% of the beam energy.
d. The maximum power specification represents the maximum power
for the combined forward and reverse directions. Therefore, the sum
of the powers in the forward and reverse directions cannot exceed
the maximum power specification.
e. Please see below for further details.
f. One SM1RC with an 8-32 tap is included with this isolator. For an
SM1RC/M with an M4 tap, please contact Tech Sales prior to
ordering.
Part Number Description Price Availability
IO-5-560-HP Customer Inspired! Free-Space Isolator, 560 nm, Ø4.7 mm Max Beam, 40 W Max $2,469.71 Today
589 nm Polarization-Dependent Isolator
Part Number Description Price Availability
IO-5-589-HP Free-Space Isolator, 589 nm, Ø4.7 mm Max Beam, 35 W Max $2,469.71 Today
633 nm Polarization-Dependent Isolators
Click Image for Details
Item # IO-2D-633-VLPa IO-3D-633-VLPa IOT-3D-633-VLP IO-3D-633-PBSa,b I633M3 IO-5-633-VLP
Type Fixed Narrowband Fixed Narrowband Tandem Fixed Narrowband Adjustable Narrowband Adjustable Narrowband Adjustable Narrowband

c. Specified at center wavelength. See Performance Graph for wavelength dependence.
d. Defined as containing 100% of the beam energy.
e. The maximum power specification represents the maximum power for the combined forward and reverse directions. Therefore, the sum of the powers in the forward and reverse directions cannot
exceed the maximum power specification.
f. The blocking power density corresponds to light polarized perpendicular to the transmission axis, while the transmission power density corresponds to light polarized parallel to the transmission axis.
g. Please see below for further details.
h. One SM087RC with an 8-32 tap is included with each of these isolators. For an isolator that includes an SM087RC/M with an M4 tap, please contact Tech Sales prior to ordering.
i. One SM1RC with an 8-32 tap is included with the IO-5-633VLP isolator. For an SM1RC/M with an M4 tap, please contact Tech Sales prior to ordering. The I633M3 isolator does not come with a
mounting adapter.
IO-3D-660-VLP Simplified Mechanical Drawing
Click Image for Details
Item # IO-3D-660-VLPa
Type Fixed Narrowband
Center Wavelength 660 nm
Part Number Description Price Availability
IO-2D-633-VLP Free-Space Isolator, 633 nm, Ø1.8 mm Max Beam, 0.3 W Max $818.58 Today
IO-3D-633-VLP Free-Space Isolator, 633 nm, Ø2.7 mm Max Beam, 0.4 W Max $1,113.46 Today
IOT-3D-633-VLP Free-Space Tandem Isolator, 633 nm, Ø2.7 mm Max Beam, 0.5 W Max $1,638.42 Today
IO-3D-633-PBS Free-Space Isolator, 633 nm, Ø2.7 mm Max Beam, 0.7 W Max $1,579.96 Today
I633M3 NEW! Free-Space Isolator, 633 nm, Ø2.7 mm Max Beam, 3 W Max $2,018.02 Lead Time
IO-5-633-VLP Free-Space Isolator, 633 nm, Ø4.7 mm Max Beam, 1.7 W Max $1,527.83 Today
660 nm Polarization-Dependent Isolator
Tuning Range N/A
Operating Range 660 - 670 nm
Transmissionb 74%

Transmission:e 100 W/cm2 500 W/cm2
Compatible Mounting
Adaptersf
CP36
SM1RCg (SM1RC/M)
SM1TC
SM2A21
a. The IO-5-670-HP has two exit ports for rejected beams. Adequate beam traps should be selected and positioned to ensure safety.
b. Specified at center wavelength. See Performance Graph for wavelength dependence.
c. Defined as containing 100% of the beam energy.
d. The maximum power specification represents the maximum power for the combined forward and reverse directions. Therefore, the
sum of the powers in the forward and reverse directions cannot exceed the maximum power specification.
e. The blocking power density corresponds to light polarized perpendicular to the transmission axis, while the transmission power density
corresponds to light polarized parallel to the transmission axis.
Part Number Description Price Availability
IO-3D-660-VLP Free-Space Isolator, 660 nm, Ø2.7 mm Max Beam, 0.4 W Max $1,113.46 Today
670 nm Polarization-Dependent Isolators
f. Please see below for further details.
g. One SM1RC with an 8-32 tap is included with each of these isolators. For an SM1RC/M with an M4 tap, please contact Tech
Sales prior to ordering.

Compatible
Isolators
IO-3D-405-PBS
IO-3D-440-PBS
IO-2D-633-VLP
IO-3D-633-VLP
IOT-3D-633-VLP
IO-3D-633-PBS
IO-3D-660-VLP
IO-5-488-HP
I488V5
The SM3B2 will be retired without replacement when stock
is depleted. If you require this part for line production,
please contact our OEM Team.
Part Number Description Price Availability
IO-5-670-VLP Free-Space Isolator, 670 nm, Ø4.7 mm Max Beam, 1.7 W Max $1,527.83 Today
IOT-5-670-VLP Free-Space Tandem Isolator, 670 nm, Ø4.7 mm Max Beam, 1.7 W Max $2,287.95 Lead Time
IO-5-670-HP Free-Space Isolator, 670 nm, Ø4.7 mm Max Beam, 40 W Max $2,678.16 Today
Isolator Mounting Adapters
These adapters provide mechanical compatibility between our isolator bodies and SM1 (1.035"-40) lens tubes, SM2 (2.035"-40) lens tubes, SM3 (3.035"-40) lens
tubes, 30 mm cage systems, Ø1/2" posts, Ø1" posts, and our FiberBench systems.
Part Number Description Price Availability